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Disposable

Circular Stapler (Tilt Top)
0123

Anvil

Safety

Reversible
Nail Seat

Firing Handle

Integrated
Locking and
Guiding
Structure

Tilt Top Circular Stapler with independent
intellectual property rights

Shaft

Cartridge

Indicator Wing-nut

HAVE QUESTIONS? PLEASE CALL (888) 863-1112

(888) 863 -1112 Ext. 422 MedicalDisposables.us
SurgicalDivision@MedicalDisposables.us

6831 Edgewater Commerce Pkwy Ste 1101
Orlando, FL 32810
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Specification/ModelKey Advantages

Specification
Model

Height
of staples

(mm)

Outer Diameter
of staples box

head (mm)

Number
of staples

Diameter
of ring knife

(mm)

RJCS-ST21 4.5 12.4

RJCS-ST23 4.8

21

24

26

29

32

34

14.4

RJCS-ST26

RJCS-ST29

RJCS-ST32

RJCS-ST34

4.8

4.8

4.8

5.0

16.4

19.4

21.4

23.4

18

18

20

24

30

32
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